2:00-2:30pm
3:00-5:00pm
5:30-6:30pm
7:00-9:30pm

8:00-8:30am
9:30am-12:00pm
12:15pm

1:15pm

2:30pm

5:00pm

2017 Tentative Schedule

Sunday July 23rd
Check-In at Residence Hall
On Court Session
Dinner
On Court Session

Monday July 24th
Breakfast
On Court Session & Position Training
Lunch

Optional Campus tour
On Court Session

Check-out, Coaches available to meet

Volleyball Office: 330-263-2172 (checked between sessions)
Summer Camps & Conferences: 330-263-2106

Security: 330-263-2590



